
EXIST. F.H

ONE-WAYONE-WAY
ONLYONLY

54
.9

6 
   

 N
 8

7°
 0

7'
 E

60
.9

6 
   

 N
 8

7°
 0

7'
 E

8.38     N 41° 25' E

15.641     N 4° 17' W 15.24     N 4° 17' W 13.411     N 4° 17' W
10.668     N 4° 17' W

21.641     N 4° 17' W 15.24     N 4° 17' W 13.411     N 4° 17' W 10.668     N 4° 17' W

MONTROSE ROADMONTROSE ROAD
(REGIONAL ROAD 98)(REGIONAL ROAD 98)

6.00

6.
00

CENTRELINE OF MONTROSE ROAD

'PART 1'

DAYLIGHT 

TRIANGLE

PUBLIC HIGHWAY BY BY-LAW 38-2001

PR
EA

KN
ES

S 
ST

RE
ET

PR
EA

KN
ES

S 
ST

RE
ET

CE
N

TR
EL

IN
E 

OF
 P

RE
AK

N
ES

S 
ST

RE
ET

3.
5m

 IN
TE

RI
OR

 S
ID

E 
YA

RD

(3.5 m)
11'-5 3/4"

(10.0 m
)

32'-9 3/4"

10.0m FRONT YARD SETBACK

(7.5 m
)

24'-7 1/4"

7.5m REAR SETBACK

60
.9

6 
   

N
 8

7°
 0

7'
 E

60
.9

6 
   

N
 8

7°
 0

7'
 E

60
.9

6 
   

N
 8

7°
 0

7'
 E

EXISTING 2 STOREYEXISTING 2 STOREY
'BIG BEE' STORE'BIG BEE' STORE

128 m128 m2 2 (1377 sqft)(1377 sqft)

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 1

 S
TO

RE
Y

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 1

 S
TO

RE
Y

BL
OC

K 
BU

IL
D

IN
G

 W
/ 

RE
CL

AD
BL

OC
K 

BU
IL

D
IN

G
 W

/ 
RE

CL
AD

84
 m

84
 m

2 2 
(9

06
 s

qf
t)

(9
06

 s
qf

t)

HYDRO WIRES ABOVE

EXIST. HYDRO POLEEXIST. HYDRO POLE

EXISTING BUS PAD

EXIST. CROSS WALK

EX
IS

T.
 C

RO
SS

 W
AL

K

ADJACENT RESIDENTIAL DWELLINGS
ZONED - LIGHT INDUSTRIAL 

AD
JA

CE
N

T 
IN

D
US

TR
Y 

' E
M

TE
RR

A 
EN

VI
RO

N
M

EN
TA

LA
 R

EC
YC

LI
N

G
 C

EN
TR

E'
ZO

N
ED

 - 
LI

G
H

T 
IN

D
US

TR
IA

L 

ADJACENT INDUSTRY ' EMTERRA 
ENVIRONMENTALA RECYCLING CENTRE'

ZONED - LIGHT INDUSTRIAL 

PROPOSED 2 STOREY PROPOSED 2 STOREY 
'LIGHT INDUSTRIAL' BUILDING'LIGHT INDUSTRIAL' BUILDING

(1.0 m)
3'-4 1/8"

112

17

20

21 38

3956

(6
.0

 m
)

19
'-8

 1
/4

"

(6
.0

 m
)

19
'-8

 1
/4

"
(6

.9
 m

)
22

'-7
 5

/8
"

(6
.0

 m
)

19
'-8

 1
/4

" (1.0 m)
3'-4"

6m WIDE FIRE ROUTE

12.00 m

39' - 4 1/2"

6m WIDE FIRE ROUTE

NEW PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR 

CANOPY ABOVE

EXISTING LOADING ZONE

(6.9 m)
22'-8 1/4"

16
13

EXISTING PARKING

(3
.6 

m
)

11
'-1

1"

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 P

AR
KI

N
G

(2.4 m
)

7'-11 7/8"

(2.7 m)
8'-10"

3.
5m

 IN
TE

RI
OR

 S
ID

E 
YA

RD

(3.5 m)
11'-5 3/4"

(4
.7

 m
)

15
'-5

 1
/8

"
(6

.0
 m

)
19

'-8
 1

/4
"

(1.5 m)
4'-11"

(3.9 m)
12'-9 1/2"

(2.8 m)
9'-0 1/4"

(6
.0

 m
)

19
'-8

 1
/4

"

(6
.0

 m
)

19
'-8

 1
/4

"

12
.00

 m

39
' - 

4 1
/2"

12.00 m

39' - 4 1/2"

EX. REFUSE

(3
.0

 m
)

9'
-1

0"

(9.0 m)
29'-6 3/8"

TRAFFIC/ LIGHT 
POSTS

AD
JA

CE
N

T 
D

RI
VE

W
AY

ONE-WAYONE-WAY
ONLYONLY

CANOPY ABOVE

(6.9 m)
22'-7 5/8"

(2.8 m)
9'-0 1/4"

(2.8 m)
9'-0 1/4"

REFUSE 
STORAGE AREA

PAINTED 
LINE

(3.5 m)
11'-5 3/4"

(1.3 m)
4'-4 5/8"

EXISTING 

PROPOSED 
TRANSFORMER

(2.9 m)
9'-7 7/8"

EXISTING DRIVEWAY ACCESS TO REMAIN

(6
.9

 m
)

22
'-7

 5
/8

"

(23.4 m
)

76'-10"

(16.3 m
)

53'-7 5/8"

(13.1 m
)

42'-11 3/4"

(13.1 m
)

42'-11 3/4"

(4.1 m)
13'-6 3/8"

(2.8 m)
9'-0 1/4"

(2
.8

 m
)

9'
-0

 1
/4

"

(4
.7

 m
)

15
'-5

 1
/8

"

SITE STATISTICS - 5056 MONTROSE (PIN 64417-0077)
LIGHT INDUSTRIAL - L1-960

LOT AREA 1,300 m2 (14,002 sqft)

PROPOSED BUILDING (INC. CANOPY) 8.2%  - 106.4 m2   (1145.6 sqft)

EXISTING BUSY BEE 9.8%  - 127.9 m2 (1,377.0 sqft)

LANDSCAPE COVERAGE 8.5% - 16.9 m2 (181.5 sqft)

BUILDING HEIGHT 2 STOREYS - 9.5 m (31.2 ft)MAX: 12 m

SITE STATISTICS - 
5086+5056 MONTROSE (PIN 64417-0046/48/50) 
LIGHT INDUSTRIAL - L1

LOT AREA 2,396.9 m2 (25,800 sqft)

24.0% - 94.5 m2 (1,017.3 sqft)

BUILDING HEIGHT 2 STOREYS - 9.5 m (31.2 ft)MAX: 12 m

TOTAL LOT COVERAGE (MAX: 70%) 18.0% - 234.4 m18.0% - 234.4 m 22 (2,522.6 sqft) (2,522.6 sqft)

(MIN: 20% OF FRONT YARD)

(MIN: 1,300 m2)

LOT FRONTAGE 21.64 m (71.19 ft)(MIN: 21.0 m)

PROPOSED BUILDING (INC. CANOPY) 28.2%    - 676 m2   (7,276.4 sqft)

LANDSCAPE COVERAGE

TOTAL LOT COVERAGE (MAX: 70%) 31.7%    - 760.2 m31.7%    - 760.2 m 22 (8,182.9 sqft) (8,182.9 sqft)

(MIN: 67% OF FRONT YARD)

(MIN: 2,000 m2)

LOT FRONTAGE 39.3 m (128.9 ft)(MIN: 30.0 m)

EXISTING 1 STOREY BUILDING 3.5%    - 84.2 m2     (906.5 sqft)

MV:1 MV:2

PARKING STATISTICS

PROPOSED 2ND FLR -P.I OFFICES

2 (1 per UNIT)EXISTING RESIDENTIAL UNITS

BARRIER-FREE SPACES REQ'D 3 SPACES 

TOTAL PARKING SPACES REQ'D

(GLFA = 577.8 m2) 23.1 (1 per 25m2)

58.2 SPACES 58.2 SPACES 

LOADING SPACES REQ'D
1  SPACE

2 UNITS

(1+3%  @ 56) 

PROPOSED 1436.2 m2)

TOTAL PARKING SPACES PROVIDED 56 SPACES 56 SPACES 

PROPOSED 1ST FLR -P.I OFFICES (GLFA = 699.7 m2) 28.0 (1 per 25m2)

(300 m2 - 3,600 m2)

5.1 (1 per 25m2)EXISTING BIG BEE' STORE (GLFA = 127.9 m2) 

MV:3
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SITE PLANBIG BEE - MONTROSE ROAD PLAZA
5056 - 5096 MONTROSE RD. NIAGARA FALLS, ONTARIO 2010-168
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